SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Agave Mentha 16
Tequila, Lime, Sugar Cane, Mint,
Cucumber

Spiced Coco 18

Dark Rum, Gingerbread, Coconut, Lime

Lemon Biscuit 16
Limoncello, Vodka, Speculoos, Lime

Olive Nocturne 18
Bourbon, Sugar Cane, Lime, Olive Oil

Smoked Red Orchid 20

Dark Rum, Salted Butter Caramel, Bitter,
Raspberry, Cranberry

Clarified Chocolate Negroni 20

Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth, Cointreau,
Bitter, Chocolate

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini 2]
Champagne, Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla

Aperol Spritz 2]
Champagne, Aperol, Seasonal Fruits



MOCKTAILS

Ixora

Rum 0.0%, Passion Fruit, Lime, Ginger

Aloha
Aloe Veraq, Passion Fruit, Vanilla

Nona Spritz
Nona 0.0%, Hibiscus Tonic, Citrus,

Seasonal Fruits

Déclaration d’Un Soir

Cranberry, Caramel Espuma, Pepper

14

14

14

14

BAR NIBBLES

Truffle Crisps

Crispy Chicken
Barbecue Sauce
Contains gluten, eggs, Soy, Milk, Mustard

Tzatziki, Hummus,
Baba Ganoush

Lebanese Bread

Contains gluten, milk, sesame seeds

Mini Grey Shrimp
Croquettes
Kimchi Mayonnaise

Contains gluten, crustaceans, eggs, soy

Cheese Selection by
Master Refiner Van Tricht

Fig Chutney, Crackers

Vegetarian. Contains gluten, milk, tree nuts

16

14

18

18




GIN & TONIC

Panda 16
Peach & Elderflower Tonic, Rosemary

Hendrick’s 16
Pink Pepper Tonic, Cucumber

Bombay Sapphire 16
Indian Tonic, Lime

Clover 16
Pink Pepper Tonic, Pear

Arduenna 20

Peach & Elderflower Tonic, Rosemary,
Lime

Ungava 18
Indian Tonic, Grapefruit

Binche 20
Indian Tonic, Blood Orange

Birdi Cedron 18
Mediterranean Tonic, Verbena

Etsu Pacific Ocean 20
Mediterranean Tonic, Citrus Perfume

The Gardener 16
Clementine Tonic, Kumquat

BUBBLES

BY THE GLASS

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 21

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 25
Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 30



BY THE BOTTLE

Moét & Chandon Impérial 375 ci
Champagne Thiénot Brut
Champagne Thiénot Brut Rosé

Champagne Thiénot Blanc
de Blancs

Champagne Thiénot Vintage
2012

Champagne Thiénot

‘Speedy Graphito’ Ltd. Edition
Brut Magnum

Moét & Chandon Impérial
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial

Moét & Chandon Nectar
Impérial

Moét & Chandon Grand
Vintage 2016

Moét & Chandon Grand
Vintage Rosé

Ruinart Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart Rosé

Dom Pérignon Brut

CHAMPAGNE 0.0%

French Bloom Brut

French Bloom Rosé

70

105

140

150

160

290

130

140

150

256

326

175

220

220

350

BOTTLE

99

109



WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

G de Chéteau Guiraud 13

Bordeaux France | Semillon & Sauvignon
Blanc

Moulin de Gassac 12
Languedoc France | Chardonnay

Claes Schmitt 10
Moselle Germany | Riesling

RED

Honoro Vera 12
Calatayud Spain | Garnacha

Chdteau La Vaisinerie 13

Puisseguin Saint-Emilion France |
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot & Malbec

ROSE

Palm “Par L’Escarelle” Rosé 12

Provence France | Grenache, Syrah &
Cinsault

Sampietrana “Centoare” Rosé 10
Puglia Italy | Negroamaro

SWEET

Tschida — Auslese 16
Austria | Muskat Ottonel

Juan Gil Dulce - Vinas Familia Gil 15
Jumilla Spain | Monastrell

Chéteau Lafaurie-Peyraguey, 25
ler Cru Classé

Sauternes France Semillion & Sauvignon



PREMIUM WINES

Juan Gil Silver Label 16
Jumilla Spain | Mourvédre

Saintayme 20
Saint-Emilion-Grand-Cru France | Merlot

Chéteau Fargueirol - 25
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Cote du Rhéne | Syrah, Grenache,
Mourvedre, Cinsault

Antonella Corda - 16
Vermentino di Cagliari

Sardaigne Italy | Vermentino

Folie @ Deux - 19
Russian River Valley

California United-States | Chardonnay

WHITE WINES

WINES OF FRANCE

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht 2019 60
Alsace France | Pinot Blanc

G de Chéteau Guiraud 59

Bordeaux France | Semillon & Sauvignon
Blanc

Domaine Jean Dauvissat 95
Pére et Fils 2022

Chablis France | Chardonnay

ler Cru Domaine les Champlots - 125
Domaine Gilles Bouton 2023

Saint-Aubain France | Chardonnay

Domaine Jean Féry & Fils 2021 225
Chassagne Montrachet France |

Chardonnay

Domaine de la Chapelle 2023 95
Pouilly Fuissée France | Chardonnay

Les Bouffants — Domaine 70
Moreux 2021

Sancerre France | Sauvignon Blanc

Millet Roger 2022 375 cI 49
Sancerre France | Sauvignon Blanc



Domaine Treuillet 2023 69
Pouilly Fumé France | Sauvignon Blanc

Pont de Gassac — Mas de 55
Daumas 2021

Languedoc Roussillon France |
Chardonnay, Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc

Moulin de Gassac - “Faune” 2023 50

Languedoc Roussillon France |
Chardonnay

WINES OF THE WORLD

Roodekrantz - Old Vineyard - 79
RK 1983 - 2021

Rhenosterbosrug South Africa | Chenin
Blanc

Quintaluna Ossian 2019 69
Castilla y Leon Spain | Verdejo

Graymore 2021 80
Edna Valley United States | Chardonnay

Folie ad Deux 2022 76

Russian River Valley United States |
Chardonnay

Antonella Corda 2022 56
Cagliari Italy | Nuragus

Antonella Corda 2023 60
Cagliari Italy | Vermentino

Cloudy Bay 2024 89

Marlborough New Zealand | Sauvignon
Blanc

RED WINES

WINES OF FRANCE

“La Chaniére” - Domaine 115
Germain Pére & Fils 2021

Pommard France | Pinot Noir

Domaine Michel Gros 2020 255
Vosne-Romanée France | Pinot Noir



Domaine Jean Féry & Fils 2019 182
Gevrey-Chambertin France | Pinot Noir

Les Chaliots Domaine Michel 189
Gros 2021

Nuits-Saint-Georges France | Pinot Noir

Domaine de Marcoux 2021 70

Cote du Rhéne France | Syrah, Grenache
& Mourvédre

Cuvée Louis Belle - Domaine 115
Belle 2021

Crozes-Hermitage France | Syrah

Chateau Fargueirol 2022 95

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape France |
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvédre

Domaine Marcoux 2021 135

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape France | Cinsault,
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvédre

Chateau Gloria 2018 130

Saint-Julien France | Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc & Petit
Verdot

Saintayme 2020 85
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru France | Merlot

Chateau du Courlat 2018 375 ci 45

Lussac-Saint-Emilion France | Merlot &
Cabernet Franc

WINES OF THE WORLD

Roodekrantz - “1976"” Old Bush 70
Vine 2021

Stellenbosch South Africa | Pinotage

Tomero Single Vineyard 2020 79
Mendoza Argentina | Malbec

Terrazas de Los Andes 2022 60
Mendoza Argentina | Malbec

Charles Melton “Voices of 175
Angels” 2015

Barossa Australia | Syrah

Frankland Estate - Single 95
Vineyard Range 2019

Frankland River Australia | Syrah



Clos Quebrada de Macul - 170
Domus Area 2019

Maipo Chili | Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Merlot & Petit Verdot

Juan Gil “Silver Label” 2020 79
Jumilia Spain | Mourvedre

Martinez Lacuesta - Cuvée 65
Reserva 2019

Rioja Spain | Tempranillo, Mazuela &
Graciano

Joel Gott 2022 79
California United States | Zinfandel

Tenuta di Carleone 2021 85
Chianti Italy | Sangiovese

Guidobono - Le Coste di 105
Monforte 2020

Barolo Italy | Nebbiolo

Vale Da Mata Tinto — Herdade 60
Do Rocim — 2021

Lisbon Portugal | Syrah, Touriga Nacional
& Aragonez

Burn Cottage - B. Cottage 146
Vineyard 2016

Central Otago New Zealand | Pinot Noir

Felton Road - Calvert 2018 165
Central Otago New Zealand | Pinot Noir

Neudorf “Tom’s Block” 2019 89
Nelson New Zealand | Pinot Noir

ROSE WINES

Palm Rosé — Chdteau de 50
L'Escarelle

Provence France | Grenache & Cinsault

Whispering Angel - Chateau 60
d’Esclans

Provence France | Grenache, Cinsault &
Rolle

Sampietrana “Centoare” Rosé 45
Puglia Italy | Negroamaro



SWEET WINES

Tschida — Auslese
Austria | Muskat Ottonel

Juan Gil Dulce - Vinas Familia

Gil 375 cl

Jumilla Spain | Monastrell

Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey,

ler Cru Classé 375 i

55

60

95

Sauternes France | Sémillion & Sauvignon

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

Seasonal Beer
Stella Artois 33 I

Leffe Blonde 33 I

BOTTLED BEERS

Hoegaarden White
Kriek

Stella 0.0%

Flo Yellow Bio Blonde
Westmalle Double
Chimay bleu

Orval



SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Juice 7
Spa Still Water 25 ci 150 cl 5|7
Spa Still Water 25 ci 150 cl 5|7
Coca-Cola or Coca-Cola Zero 5
Sprite 5
Fanta 5
Lipton Iced Tea 5
Tonic Selection 6
Red Bull 7
SPIRITS

APERITIFS

Campari 12
Martini White or Red 10
Ricard 12
Sherry Osborn 12
Ramos Pinto Port White or Red 10
Ramos Pinto 10 Years 15
VODKA 5 CL
Absolut, Sweden 12
Grey Goose, France 15
Belvedere, Poland 15



TEQUILA, MEZCAL & PISCO

Altos Plata Blanc
Altos Plata Reposado
Mezcal

Pisco Intipalka

RHUM

Havana 7 Years, Cuba
Don Papa, Philippines
Diplomatico Réserva, Venezuela

Zacapa 23, Guatemala

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
12 Years, Scotland

Chivas 12 Years, Scotland
Lagavulin 16 Years, Scotland
The Macallan 12 Years, Scotland
Glenfiddich 12 Years, Scotland
Glenfiddich 15 Years, Scotland
Glenfiddich 18 Years, Scotland
Chivas Regal 18 Years, Scotland
Oban 14 Years, Scotland

Hibiki, Japan

Nikka Days, Japan

Maredsous, Belgium

Jim Beam, USA

5 cl

12

12

13

12

5 cl

14

15

15

19

5 cl

14

15

26

21

16

19

30

22

20

35

15

17

12



Maker’'s Mark, USA
Woodford, USA

Jack Daniels, USA

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Louis Xl 2.«

Louis XIIl 4 ¢l

ARMAGNAC

Vaghi VSOP

CALVADOS

Chdateau du Breuil VSOP

Chateau du Breuil 15 Years

LIQUORS

Limoncello Villa Massa
Amaretto Di Saronno
Amaro Montenegro
Fernet Branca
Chartreuse Verte
Génépi Pére Chartreux
Baileys

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Sambuca Molinari

14

14

12

16

50

120

240

5 cl

15

5 cl

15

18

5 cl

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



COFFEE CORNER

Espresso 6
Double Espresso 6
Latte Coffee 7
Cappuccino 7
Hot Chocolate 7
Irish Coffee 17

TEA GARDEN

Discover our premium teas, selected by
Belgian tea sommelier Steffi Vertriest.

Earl Grey 7
Black Tea | Bergamot

Honey Black 7
Black Tea | Honey

Genmaicha 7
Green Tea | Puffed Rice

Sencha 7
Green Tea | Grass & Nuts

Jasmin Delight 7
Green & White Tea | Flowers

Peppermint 7
Infusion | Dried Mint Leaves

Chamomile 7
Infusion | Dried Chamomile Flowers

Rosehip Symphony 7
Infusion | Rosehip, Apple, Hibiscus,
Orange, Raspberry, Currant & Strawberry



DESSERTS

Grand Cru Chocolate Crémeux 14
Vanilla, Caramel

Contains gluten, eggs, milk

Sambuca Espuma 12
Orange Compote, Coffee

Contains gluten, eggs, milk, sulfites

Vanilla Shortcake Tartlet 12
Blackcurrant Jelly, Yoghurt Ice Cream

Contains gluten, eggs, milk

For more information about allergens, please ask our staff.
Prices are in euros and include service and VAT.



